
 
 

FY2021 IACUC CALENDAR 
(As of June 18, 2020) 

 
IACUC meetings are usually held at 3:30 in the Dirksen Room, 4th Floor, Medical Library.  With 
the exception of January, the meetings are the 3rd Monday of each month.  HOWEVER, with 
the pandemic, meetings are currently being held on WebEx.  The Dirksen Room has been 
booked for FY21 pending the approval of meetings greater than 10 people. 
 

FY21—July 2020-June 2021  
Meeting Date & Location Protocol Submission Due Date 

Monday, July 20, 2020 (TBD) Wednesday, July 8, 2020 
Monday, August 17, 2020 (Dirksen Room) Wednesday, August 5, 2020 
Monday, September 21, 2020 (Dirksen Room) Wednesday, September 9, 2020 
Monday, October 19, 2020 (Dirksen Room) Wednesday, October 7, 2020 
Monday, November 16, 2020 (Dirksen Room) Wednesday, November 4, 2020 
Monday, December 21, 2020 (Dirksen Room) Wednesday, December 9, 2020 
*Monday, January 25, 2021 (Dirksen Room) Wednesday, January 13, 2021 
Monday, February 15, 2021 (Dirksen Room) Wednesday, February 3, 2021 
Monday, March 15, 2021 (Dirksen Room) Wednesday, March 3, 2021 
Monday, April 19, 2021 (Dirksen Room) Wednesday, April 7, 2021 
Monday, May 17, 2021 (Dirksen Room) Wednesday, May 5, 2021 
Monday, June 21, 2021 (Dirksen Room) Wednesday, June 9, 2021 

*4th Monday of the month due to the MLK holiday. 


